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Submersible Vortex Sewage Pump
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Specifications

Motor

Part

Pump

Part

Frequency

Pole

Type

Insulation

Protection

Protector

Bearing

Mechanical seal

Impeller

Liquid Temperature

Submersible depth

0~40˚C (32~104˚F)

10M

60Hz

2 Pole

Dry Type

Class B

IP 68

Auto-cut

Ball Type

Double Mechanical Seal

Vortex

ABS+Glass Fiber 
Vortex Impeller

Parts and Material List

AGMA W level regulator

Part
Cable
Handle
Motor Cover
Bracket
Motor Housing + Stator
Shaft with Rotor
Oil Chamber
Mechanical Seal

Seal Housing
Lip Seal
Impeller
Pump Casing
Capacitor  
Upper Bearing
Lower Bearing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
14

15-1
15-2

No Material
H07RN-F/SJTOW
Nylon 6
PA66+Glass Fiber
Steel
AISI 304
AISI 410
Cast Iron
Upper : CA/CE
Lower : CA/CE
Nylon
BUNA N
ABS + Glass Fiber
Cast Iron

NTN/TPI
NTN/TPI

Al l  technical  informat ion is subject  to change without not ice.

SV
SERIES 60HZ
Submersible Vortex Sewage Pump

Feature
/  Oil Chamber design to ensure mechanical 

seal long service life
/  Suspended impeller design, non-clogging
/  Compact design, light weight

Application
/  Discharge water
/  Livestock production
/  Sprinkling
/  Sump pit

Data Chart

Performance Curve

1

3

4

12

7

5

11

8
10

6

2

14

15-2

15-1

9

» Level regulator is a very useful instrument when used directly on pumps which must work in very small wells

» All single-phase pumps can be equipped with float switch upon request.

» AM identifies MOUSE level regulator.
» AG identifies AGMA W level regulator.

Mouse level regulator
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SV-100

www.apecpump.com

Note:TPI is a family brand of NTN group.
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